
          Note: Invert Elevations indicated are for Bid Purposes only and shall not be used for project construction stakeout.
                     See "Standard Specifications For Roads and Structures, Section 300-5".
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COMPUTED BY:

CHECKED BY:

Zachary Richard, PE DATE:

DATE:David Petty, PE

10/12/2022

11/17/2022

L 438+55 43 LT 3616 2782.7

3616 3617 2780.2 2775.3 52 X

L 439+03 35 LT 3617 2780.4 1 0.1 1 1

3617 3618 2775.3 2771.9 52

L 439+54 35 LT 3618 2778.3 1 1.4 1 1

3618 3619 2771.9 2768.5 48

L 440+00 35 LT 3619 2774.9 1 1.4 1 1

3619 3620 2768.5 2763.8 56

L 440+00 22 RT 3620 2768.6 1 1 1

3620 3621 2763.8 2756.4 92

L 440+97 22 RT 3621 2761.2 1 1 1

3621 3623 2756.4 2741.3 0.8 56 2

L 430+20 43 LT 3624 2837.9 1 1 1

3624 3614 2834.6 2829.4 0.9 64

L 442+48 35 LT 3701 2753.3 1 2.0 1 1

3701 3702 2746.3 2736.5 1.7 100 X

L 443+49 43 LT 3702 2740.0 1 1

3702 3703 2736.0 2728.0 2.2 100 X X

L 444+50 43 LT 3703 2731.5 1 1 1

3703 3704 2727.5 2726.9 64

L 444+50 22 RT 3704 2733.8 1 1.9 1 1

3704 3705 2726.9 2703.7 1.0 60 2

L 446+50 43 LT 3706 2715.4 1 1 1

3706 3707 2712.6 2699.2 0.6 100

L 447+52 56 LT 3708 2700.2 2.300

3708 3709 2697.7 2697.3 76

L 447+52 22 RT 3709 2709.7 1 5.0 2.4 1 1

3709 3710 2697.3 2694.7 136

L 448+90 22 RT 3710 2700.0 1 0.3 1 1

3710 3711 2694.7 2660.0 0.5 88 2

L 448+26 45 LT 3712 2702.1

3712 3713 2700.6 2699.6 24

L 448+43 32 LT 3713 2703.1 1 1 1

3713 3714 2699.6 2686.5 188

L 450+33 32 LT 3714 2690.0 1 1 1

3714 3716 2686.5 2673.8 188

L 452+23 32 LT 3716 2677.3 1 1 1

3716 3717 2673.8 2673.7 4

L 452+23 35 LT 3717 2677.0 1 1 1

3717 3718 2673.7 2672.2 0.6 28 X X

L 452+82 40 LT 3719 2671.0 3.400

3719 3722 2668.0 2667.1 64

L 452+82 22 RT 3722 2672.9 1 0.8 1 1

3722 3723 2667.1 2661.9 72

L 453+55 22 RT 3723 2667.7 1 0.8 1 1

3723 3721 2661.9 2591.5 0.6 120 2

L 456+22 35 LT 3801 2650.6 1 1 1

3801 3802 2647.8 2647.6 0.4 28

L 458+25 0 CL 3803 3804 327

L 458+27 229 RT 3804 0.7640

128 152 100 56 148 120 28 100 276 64 404 148 136 327 5.700 20 13.7 2.4 1 3 3 1 11 8 5 6 1 2 4 2 0.7640

Min Depth 2GI-A, See Sheet 2D-1. Tie 8" into 2GI

4-Sided OTCB Special Detail, See Sheet 2D-5

Reline 36" CMP

SHEET TOTALS  
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